SYLVANIA Luminaires
UltraLED™ Backlit Dual Selectable
and Low Wattage Panel
Application
The SYLVANIA UltraLED Backlit Panels are the high efficiency
solution for offices, schools, hospitality and retail areas.
Benefits and Features

—— DLC Premium
—— Damp Rated
Ordering Guide
PANELF XB SXXX XXX D 8 SC7 XX G WH
Product Name Generation S = Selectable Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Dimensions Mounting Color / Finish
PANELF =
LED Panel
3B, 4B 036 = 20/30/36 Watts
050 = 30/40/50 Watts
018 = 18 Watts
024 = 24 Watts
UNV =
120-277V
UNH =
120-347V
D = 0-10V
dimming
8 = >80 SC7 = Selectable
3500K, 4000K
and 5000K
14 = 1x4
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
G = Grid WH = White
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Total Fixture
Lumens
Input
Voltage (V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp
Efficiency
(LPW) Size DLC
62316 PANELF3B018UNVD8SC714GWH 18 2400 120-277V 0-10V 80 3500/4000/5000K 125 1x4 Premium
62103 PANELF3B018UNVD8SC722GWH 18 2400 120-277V 0-10V 80 3500/4000/5000K 125 2x2 Premium
62102 PANELF3B024UNVD8SC724GWH 24 3200 120-277V 0-10V 80 3500/4000/5000K 125 2x4 Premium
62317 PANELF4BS036UNHD8SC714GWH 20/30/36 2500/3750/4500 120-347V 0-10V 80 3500/4000/5000K 125 1x4 Premium
62318 PANELF4BS036UNHD8SC722GWH 20/30/36 2500/3750/4500 120-347V 0-10V 80 3500/4000/5000K 125 2x2 Premium
62319 PANELF4BS050UNHD8SC724GWH 30/40/50 3750/5000/6250 120-347V 0-10V 80 3500/4000/5000K 125 2x4 Premium
Dimmer Compatibility
Brand Type Model
Leviton 0-10V DS710
Leviton 0-10V IP710
Lutron 0-10V NTSTV-DV
Lutron 0-10V NFTV
Lutron 0-10V DVTV-WH
Legrand 0-10V H4FBL3PW
Photometric Data
Average Illuminance (FC) at 30" AFF and avg/min uniformity 80/50/20 Reflectances
8 ft Mounting Height 10 ft Mounting Height 12 ft Mounting Height
  On Center Fixture Spacing
8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12' 8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12' 8'x10' 10'x10' 10'x12'
1'x4' 18W PANELF3B018UNVD8SC714GWH 30fc/1.5 25fc/1.3 20fc/2.2 29fc/1.6 24fc/1.5 20fc/2.0 28fc/1.7 23fc/1.6 19fc/1.9
2'x2' 18W PANELF3B018UNVD8SC722GWH 30fc/1.5 25fc/1.3 20fc/2.3 29fc/1.6 24fc/1.5 19fc/2.0 28fc/1.7 23fc/1.6 19fc/2.0
2'x4' 24W PANELF3B024UNVD8SC724GWH 40fc/1.5 33fc/1.3 27fc/2.2 39fc/1.6 32fc/1.5 26fc/2.0 37fc/1.6 31fc/1.6 25fc/1.9
1'x4' 20/30/36W PANELF4BS036UNHD8SC714GWH 57fc/1.4 47fc/1.2 38fc/2.5 54fc/1.5 45fc/1.3 36fc/1.2 53fc/1.7 43fc/1.6 35fc/1.9
2'x2' 20/30/36W PANELF4BS036UNHD8SC722GWH 55fc/1.4 43fc/1.2 37fc/2.7 53fc/1.5 43fc/1.3 35fc/2.0 51fc/1.6 42fc/1.6 34fc/1.9
2'x4' 30/40/50W PANELF4BS050UNHD8SC724GWH 76fc/1.5 63fc/1.3 51fc/2.3 73fc/1.6 61fc/1.4 50fc/2.0 71fc/1.6 58fc/1.6 48fc/1.9
8 ft Mounting Height Number of Fixtures
8 x 10 OC
100 ft
50 ft 60
10 x 10 OC
100 ft
50 ft
50
10 x 12 OC
100 ft
50 ft 40